Pa

Prepared By

12
13

14
15

16

17
18
19
20
21

22
23

Rollno

191511402001
191511402003
191511402004
191511402005
191511402006
191511402007
191511402008

191511402009
191511402011
191511402012
191511402013

191511402014
191511402015

191511402017
191511402018

191511402019

191511402020
191511402021
191511402022
191511402023
191511402024

191511402025
191511402026

Name

AAYUSH NAMDEV
ASHISH

DEEPA SAINI
FIROZ KHAN
JUNED KHAN
KAMALUDDIN
KAPIL KUMAR

KARAN VERMA
KM. IRAM
KM.AARTI
MOHD ANAS

MOHD KABEER ANSARI
MOHD NAZIM

MOHD. JUNAID ABBASI
nirkul kumar

PRASHANT AITHANI

PRIYANSHU KUMAR
RAJAT KUMAR
RASHID

RITIK

SUHAIL

VANSHIKA PANWAR
YOGENDRA SINGH

VEER MADHO SINGH BHANDARI UTTARAKHAND TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY DEHRADUN
TABULATION REGISTER BA,LL.B4TH SEMESTER SUMMER SEM EXAM 2020-2021
INSTITUTE CODE & NAME : (151) Chaman Lal Law College, Haridwar, Uttarakhand

Sociology-1V: Social
Methods and
Sociology of Law
including Domestic
Violence Act and
Juvenile Justice Act.

Political Science-1V:

Public Policy and

Public Administration

Family Law Il Law of Torts including
MV accident and
Consumer Protection
Act
LAW 401 LAW 402

Sub SEM  SES  Total SEM SES  Total

Max 70 30 100 70 30 100

Father’S Name Min 21 12 45 21 12 45

HARISH KUMAR NAMDEV
ARVIND KUMAR SAINI
SUSHIL KUMAR

IKHLAK AHMAD

RIZWAN KHAN

MUSTAFA

ANIL KUMAR

SANJAY VERMA
SHAKEEL AHMAD
PRAMOD KUMAR
MOHD SHIFTAIN ALI

MOHD KASIM ANSARI
NASEEM AHMAD

JARIF AHMED

gopal singh
HARISHCHANDRA SINGH
AITHANI

NARENDRA KUMAR
BRAHAM PAL
IRSHAD

ANIL KUMAR

IRFAN

SUSHIL KUMAR
KAVISAR SINGH

23 24 47 24 23 47
22 26 48 27 24 51
36 24 60 26 25 51
27 23 50 26 24 50
29 25 54 21 26 47
27 24 51 25 23 48
30 23 53 29 24 53

7* 24 31* 12* 24 36*
24 24 48 27 25 52
22 24 46 27 23 50
29 25 54 27 25 52

27 26 53 28 24 52
26 27 53 30 25 55

12* 25 37* 12* 24 36*
26 25 51 27 24 51

A 24 24* A 25 25*

25 24 49 27 25 52
24 24 48 25 26 51
25 24 49 23 24 47
24 23 47 21 24 45
22 24 46 23 24 47

32 23 55 28 25 53
22 24 46 28 24 52

BAL 403
SEM  SES Total
70 30 100
21 12 45
28 22 50
29 24 53
34 26 60
33 25 58
25 25 50
31 24 55
31 23 54
24 23 47
34 24 58
36 24 60
41 25 66
38 25 63
30 26 56
22 24 46
31 25 56
A 25 25%
32 24 56
31 25 56
35 24 59
29 24 53
27 23 50
32 24 56
39 25 64

Checked By

BAL404
SEM  SES Total
70 30 100
21 12 45

23 23 46
30 24 54
30 24 54
32 25 57
30 26 56
30 26 56
39 25 64

24 24 48
A 25 25*
23 25 48
37 24 61

35 24 59
43 26 69

32 25 57
31 24 55

A 26 26*

36 24 60
33 25 58
30 24 54
30 25 55
28 24 52

38 24 62
29 25 54

Elective

History-1V: History of
International Bodies

SEM

70
21

31
37
35
35
37
39
40

26
28
40
43

45
43

33
28

A

35
36
31
35
27

42
38

BAL 405
SES  Total
30 100
12 45
23 54
25 62
25 60
24 59
24 61
24 63
24 64
25 51
24 52
25 65
24 67
24 69
27 70
25 58
24 52
23 23*
25 60
24 60
25 56
24 59
24 51
25 67
24 62

Economics-IV
INTERNATIONAL
BUSSINESS

BAL 406

SEM SES Total

70 30
21 12

100
45

Marks obt.
Total

Total
500

244
268
285
274
268
273
288

213
235
269
300

296
303

234
265

123

277
273
265
259
246

293
278

Tabulation chart: session 2020-2021(Regular)
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COURSE CODE & NAME: BA,LL.B 4TH SEMESTER

LAW 401, LAW 402, BAL 403, BAL 404, BAL 405,

Controller of Examination



